:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7008779

Aug 01, 2023 - 22:40 (UTC)

In epoch 219,024 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 611157 - 0.014842825 ETH®
27.80 USD

2 611158 - 0.014810038 ETH®
27.74 USD

3 611159 - 0.014799357 ETH&®
27.72 USD

4 611160 - 0.014863906 ETH®
27.84 USD

S 611161 - 0.014835490 ETH®
27.79 USD

6 611162 - 0.014843652 ETH®
27.80 USD

7 611163 - 0.014842930 ETH®
27.80 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/7008779
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/219024
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/611157
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/611158
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/611159
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/611160
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/611161
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/611162
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/611163

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

611164

611165

611166

611167

611168

611169

611170

611171

611172

Validator Id

355296

Amount

0.014855381
27.83 USD

0.014837672
27.79 USD

0.014850768
27.82 USD

0.014841737
27.80 USD

0.014820307
27.76 USD

0.014818679
27.76 USD

0.014849863
27.82 USD

0.014833211
27.78 USD

0.014832766
27.78 USD

Amount

+ 0.037090439

69.48 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/611164
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/611165
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/611166
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/611167
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/611168
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/611169
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/611170
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/611171
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/611172
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/355296

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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